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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-      9.8
-      0.4

     100.0

       0.8
       0.0

-     31.3

 7,093
 2,703

 2

 12,746
 0

 634

 7,866
 2,715

 0

 12,650
 0

 923

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  26,390

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 9,798

 13,380

 10,581

 13,573

-      7.4

-      1.4

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 413,560

 254,248

 0

 413,029
 531

 253,709
 539

 0
 0

-     10.5
-     44.0

-      1.0
-     33.8

       0.0
       0.0

 806,504
 846

 482,796
 1,153

 0
 0

 901,177
 1,511

 487,866
 1,742

 0
 0

 393,475
 315

 229,087
 614

 0
 0

 393,790

 229,701

 0

 807,350

 483,949

 0

 902,688

 489,608

 0

-     10.6

-      1.2

       0.0

 19,839  20,516 -      3.3
 3,339  3,638 -      8.2

 23,178  24,154 -      4.0Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 3,177
 35

 3,426
 34

-      7.3
       2.9

Non-Commercial:

 27,614 -      4.4

 3,212  3,460 -      7.2Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  674,618  658,578  1,372,314 -      2.9 1,333,196
 265,580  241,279  522,051 -      2.9 506,859International

Total - Commercial  940,198  899,857  1,840,055  1,894,365 -      2.9

Total - Non-Commercial  5,555  6,589  12,144  10,395       16.8

 12,128
 16

 10,303
 92

      17.7
-     82.6

 6,581
 8

 5,547
 8

Grand Total - Passengers  1,852,199  1,904,760 -      2.8 906,446 945,753

Total - Air Carrier  667,808  623,491  1,291,299  1,392,296 -      7.3

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  272,390  276,366  548,756  502,069        9.3

Domestic
International
Transborder

 261,058
 0

 11,332

 264,788
 0

 11,578

 525,846
 0

 22,910

 469,626
 0

 32,443

      12.0
       0.0

-     29.4

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 764
 723

 10,679
 13,894

 497
 647

 11,870
 16,585

 477
 124

 5,593
 7,842

 287
 599

 5,086
 6,052

      53.6
      11.8

-     10.0
-     16.2

 1,487

 24,573

 1,144

 28,455

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 601

 13,435

 886

 11,138

      30.0

-     13.6

Grand Total - Cargo  26,060  29,599 14,036 12,024 -     12.0

 11,443  12,367 6,070 5,373Domestic
 14,617  17,232

-      7.5
-     15.2 7,966 6,651

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -


